1120 D STREET
FLORESVILLE, TX 78114
PHONE: (830) 393-3105 FAX: (830) 393-2056
REVISED WWW.CITYOFFLORESVILLE.ORG

THIS REGISTRATION IS VALID FOR ONE YEAR FROM THE DATE OF ISSUANCE. REGISTRATION AND FEES MUST
BE RENEWED ANNUALLY WITH THE CITY OF FLORESVILLE. FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE

TYPE OF CONTRACTOR LICENSE

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR MECHANICAL (HVAC)

FIRE PROTECTION ENERGY CONTRACTOR

SIGN CONTRACTOR IRRIGATOR (LANDSCAPE)

FENCE CONTRACTOR BACKFLOW (special form required)
GENERAL CONTRACTOR (no fee) ROOFING CONTRACTOR
PLUMBING CONTRACTOR (no fee) EXCAVATION/DEMO CONTRACTOR
FOUNDATION CONTRACTOR OTHER

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION
COMPANY NAME: PHONE:

COMPANY ADDRESS:

CITY, STATE, ZIP:

LICENSEE NAME:

EMAIL:

LICENSEE NUMBER: PHONE:

ADDRESS (MAILING):

CITY, STATE, ZIP:

SIGNATURE: DATE:

PLEASE PROVIDE COPY OF DRIVER’S LICENSE AND STATE LICENSE &
INSURANCE



CONTRACTOR REGISTRATION FEE SCHEDULE

Type of Contractor:

Electrical Contractor

Fire Protection

Sign Contractor

Fence Contractor

General Contractor

Plumbing Contractor
Foundation Contractor
Masonry Contractor
Mechanical (HVAC) Contractor
Framing Contractor

Irrigator (Landscaping)
Backflow Contractor

Roofing Contractor
Excavation/Demolition Contractor
Specialty Contractor

Other

Initial Fee:

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

Annual Renewal Fee:

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

Contractor Licensing and Permit Fee Ordinance
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